Times
5.30am
6.00am
6.30am
7.00am
7.30am
8.00am
8.30am
9.00am
9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.45pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.45pm

Olympic Pool (50m Outdoor Pool)

Sat
Closed
Closed
Closed

3

00 N N 00 00 00 00 00 00N N INNNWwWwwWwwww

8
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Sun
Closed
Closed
Closed

8

00 N N 0 N N NN NN NN N NN W w N o

8
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Mon
Closed
3

O B DM NDNWWWWW WO 0O wowodh~ b 00 O OO 0WOWWOOWAM A W

8
Closed

Tue
Closed
4

W OO0 WW W W WWwwOomOowo wowowow o o o O b~ OO wwww w

8
Closed

Wed
Closed
3

0 00 oW W WWWwWwWwwooowo wowowow o oo o oo oo o b~ b w

8
Closed

Thu
Closed
3

0 00 0 00 W W W W W W WwOom oo h WWW W O oo O OO0 NDNDWOO O W

8
Closed

Fri
Closed
3

W W WwwwwwwNoWwowwww O O o O OO0 0w w o w w

3
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

™
[~

ol ENEN
[~
[

]
RN RN

PUBLIC LANE AVAILABILITY

Times
7.00am
8.00am
9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
5.45pm
6.00pm
6.45pm
7.00pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

Sat
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Sat 8th Nov to Fri 14th Nov

Sun
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Cnr Jersey & Robey St Maroubra 2035

9093 6300

2025
The Dome
Mon Tue

Closed Closed
Open Open
Open Open
Half Half

Limited Limited

Limited Limited
Half Half
Half Half
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open

Closed Closed

Wed
Closed
Open
Open
Half
Limited
Limited
Half
Half
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed

drlc@randwick.nsw.gov.au

www.drlc.com.au

Thu

Closed

Open
Open
Half

Limited
Limited

Half
Half
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closed

Fri
Closed
Open
Open
Half
Limited
Limited
Half
Half
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Closed

= -

Randwick City
Council

asense of community



Times
5.00am
6.00am
6.30am
7.00am
7.30am
8:00am
8.30am
9.00am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.45pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.45pm

Please Note:

Training Pool (25m Program Pool)

Sat
Closed
Closed
Closed

2

2
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

1

O = A A A

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Sun
Closed
Closed
Closed

6

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

O = 2 A A

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Mon
Closed
6

DO O0WWW=S aa A a a0 0o

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

6

6

6

6
Closed

Tue
Closed
6

O W W W WwWwWwwowowowowowowoo o

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

3

Do o Ww

6
Closed

Wed
Closed
6

DWW WWwWwwWwWwwowowowowowo o o

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

1

o oo =

6
Closed

Thu
Closed
6

0O W W W ww kDD NMNDNMNMDNMDMDDNMDMDDNDDOO OO

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

6

6

6

6
Closed

Fri
Closed
6

DWW W WNNWWWWW W o o o

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

2

2

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Times
5.00am
6.00am
6.30am
7.00am
7.30am
8.00am
8.30am
9.00am
9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
5.45pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.45pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.45pm

Competition Pool (25m Indoor Pool)

Sat
Closed
Closed
Closed

1

DWW W W w s DDA DMOGOOOIAOWWWW= =

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

The above listed lane allocations are correct at the time of printing, however changes may occur due to unforeseen circumstances.

Where possible lane space will be allocated for aquaplay. Sometimes lanes will be available on the quarter hour.

Sun
Closed
Closed
Closed

6

D W WWWWWwWwWwwWwowowowowowowowo o o

6
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Mon
Closed
1

1
1
6
1
1
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
6
6
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
6

6
Closed

Tue
Closed
1

D OO = s s A aNDWoO OO NDNNDNDNDOO OO OO =R, N =

6
Closed

Wed
Closed
1

[ O e N S Y

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
2

= A e A DN WW S, 2NN

6
Closed

Thu
Closed

DN N NN =2 22 A a a a0 00 NDMNMNNNMDNNMDNDOOO OO O OO O = =2 NN =2 =

6
Closed

Fri
Closed
2

RN RIE W QUK G QI U Y

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
6

W W= =m0 o.

3
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



