Olympic Pool (50m Outdoor Pool)

Times	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
5.30am	Closed						
6.00am	Closed	Closed	3	4	3	3	3
6.30am	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	3	3
7.00am	3	8	4	3	4	5	3
7.30am	3	8	4	3	4	5	8
8.00am	3	7	8	3	5	3	3
8.30am	3	3	8	3	5	2	3
9.00am	3	3	8	8	8	7	8
9.30am	3	7	6	4	6	6	6
10.00am	3	7	6	4	6	6	6
10.30am	7	7	6	6	6	6	6
11.00am	7	7	6	6	6	6	6
11.30am	7	7	6	6	6	6	6
12.00pm	7	8	4	6	6	3	6
12.30pm	7	7	4	3	3	3	3
1.00pm	8	7	6	3	3	3	3
1.30pm	8	7	3	3	3	3	3
2.00pm	8	7	3	3	3	4	3
2.30pm	8	7	5	6	6	6	6
3.00pm	8	7	8	8	8	8	8
3.30pm	8	8	5	8	8	8	7
4.00pm	7	7	3	3	3	3	3
4.30pm	7	7	3	3	3	3	3
5.00pm	8	8	3	3	3	3	3
5.30pm	8	8	3	3	3	3	3
5.45pm	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	3	3
6.00pm	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	3	3
6.30pm	Closed	Closed	2	3	3	3	3
7.00pm	Closed	Closed	2	6	6	8	3
7.30pm	Closed	Closed	4	6	6	8	3
7.45pm	Closed	Closed	4	6	8	8	Closed
8.00pm	Closed	Closed	8	8	8	8	Closed
8.30pm	Closed	Closed	8	8	8	8	Closed
8.45pm	Closed						



PUBLIC LANE AVAILABILITY

Sat 8th Nov to Fri 14th Nov 2025

The Dome

Times	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
7.00am	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
8.00am	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
9.00am	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
10.00am	Open	Open	Half	Half	Half	Half	Half
11.00am	Open	Open	Limited	Limited	Limited	Limited	Limited
12.00pm	Open	Open	Limited	Limited	Limited	Limited	Limited
1.00pm	Open	Open	Half	Half	Half	Half	Half
2.00pm	Open	Open	Half	Half	Half	Half	Half
3.00pm	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
3.30pm	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
4.00pm	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
5.00pm	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
5.45pm	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
6.00pm	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
6.45pm	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
7.00pm	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open
7.45pm	Closed	Closed	Open	Open	Open	Open	Closed
8.45pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed

Cnr Jersey & Robey St Maroubra 2035 9093 6300 drlc@randwick.nsw.gov.au www.drlc.com.au



Training Pool (25m Program Pool)

Times	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
5.00am	Closed						
6.00am	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	6
6.30am	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	6
7.00am	2	6	6	6	6	6	6
7.30am	2	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	6
8.30am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	3
9.00am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	3
9.30am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	3
10.00am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	3
10.30am	Closed	Closed	1	3	3	2	3
11.00am	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	4	3
11.30am	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	4	2
12.00pm	Closed	Closed	3	3	3	3	2
12.30pm	Closed	Closed	6	3	3	3	3
1.00pm	1	1	6	3	3	3	3
1.30pm	1	1	6	3	3	3	3
2.00pm	1	1	6	3	3	3	3
2.30pm	1	1	6	6	6	6	6
3.00pm	1	1	6	6	6	6	6
3.30pm	1	1	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
4.00pm	1	1	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
4.30pm	1	1	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
5.00pm	6	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
5.30pm	6	6	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
5.45pm	Closed						
6.00pm	Closed						
6.30pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	3	1	Closed	2
7.00pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	3	1	Closed	2
7.30pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	6
7.45pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	Closed
8.00pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	Closed
8.30pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	Closed
8.45pm	Closed						

Competition Pool (25m Indoor Pool)

Times	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
5.00am	Closed						
6.00am	Closed	Closed	1	1	1	1	2
6.30am	Closed	Closed	1	1	1	1	1
7.00am	1	6	1	2	1	2	1
7.30am	1	6	6	6	6	2	1
8.00am	1	6	1	1	1	1	1
8.30am	3	6	1	1	1	1	1
9.00am	3	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
9.30am	3	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
10.00am	3	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
10.30am	5	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
11.00am	5	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
11.30am	5	3	6	6	Closed	6	Closed
12.00pm	4	3	4	2	Closed	2	Closed
12.30pm	4	3	4	2	Closed	2	Closed
1.00pm	4	3	4	2	Closed	2	Closed
1.30pm	4	3	4	2	2	2	Closed
2.00pm	4	3	4	2	2	2	Closed
2.30pm	3	3	6	6	6	6	6
3.00pm	3	3	6	6	6	6	6
3.30pm	3	3	4	3	5	1	6
4.00pm	3	3	1	2	2	1	1
4.30pm	3	3	1	1	1	1	1
5.00pm	6	6	1	1	1	1	1
5.30pm	6	6	1	1	3	1	3
5.45pm	Closed	Closed	1	1	3	1	3
6.00pm	Closed	Closed	1	1	4	1	3
6.30pm	Closed	Closed	1	1	4	2	Closed
7.00pm	Closed	Closed	2	1	1	2	Closed
7.30pm	Closed	Closed	2	6	1	2	Closed
7.45pm	Closed	Closed	2	6	1	2	Closed
8.00pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	1	6	Closed
8.30pm	Closed	Closed	6	6	6	6	Closed
8.45pm	Closed						

Please Note:

The above listed lane allocations are correct at the time of printing, however changes may occur due to unforeseen circumstances. Where possible lane space will be allocated for aquaplay. Sometimes lanes will be available on the quarter hour.